R A AR RN R A = A TR L AR St bl il S S

for 1942 taxes and that the tax supervisr be instructed to list 260 acre Bright 519

tract at a valuation of $5,095 in 1943 instead of $5595,

Ordered: that one $1,000 Town of Fairmont Water and Sewer 6% tond No.17 due

7-1-42, placed with Wachovia Bank and Trust Company, Raleigh, N, C. by Waccamaw
Bank and Trust Company, Whiteville, N. C. for protection of funds of Columbus
County te released, and in lieu thereof, one $1,000 State of North Carolina bond

be placed with said Wachovia Bank and Trust Company.

‘Ordered: that the following refunds be granted:

Clarence Boswell 1039 tax To adiust taxes bv order of Board $ 3.39
" n 1040 " " 5.87
n n lq 41 ll n N " " ﬂ " n 2 . 43

D. H. High 193¢ " n " " n " " " 29,10

J. A, Maultsby 1¢c41 " " " " " n " " 11,73

William Powors 1938 " " " " " " " " 2.16

Ordered: that the Chairman and Clerk be authorized and instructed to slgn

Bond Interest and Redemption Fund voucher in the amount of $22,174.58 to pay the
following due 7-1-42:

Principal Interest Exchange

1-1-27 R4 5% $ 10,000.,00 $ 25,00 *
1-1-28 Fdg 4 u/4% 593.75 1.48
7-1-37 Co. Home 3 3/4% $ 2,000.00 450,00 3.13
7-1-25 Rd & Br 4 3/4% 831.25 2.08
7-1-25 Sch Fdg 4 3/4% 6,000,00 2,256.25 11.64

$ 8,000,00$14,131.25 § 43.33

On motion, adjournment was voted in order until Monday, July 6, 1942.

Approved:

TN I Fotbn - :

flerk alrman

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their sald office Monday

July 6, 1942, it being first Monday. Members of the Board present:

A. W, Williamson, Chairman
J. L. Robinson

J. A, Hooks

W. L. Hobbs

J. C. Stanley
M. K. Fuller, Clerk

The following business was transacted.




Ordered: that W.D. Burns Estate 1937 taxes, Ransom Township, be allcwed

settled at 6% flat and 1/2 court cost.

Ordered: that H. L. Lyon be allowed to séttle J. W. Schwartz and J. H.

Lanier 1936 taxes, Ransom Township, at 6% flat.

Ordered: that John Carter be allowed to pay Laura Keaton's taxes, Ransom .

Township, for yesrs 1935, 1936, 1937, 1938, 1939, 1240 and 1941 at 6% flat and
1/2 court cost.

Crdered: that Jas. H. Scull te allowed to pay E. L. McRee's taxes, Ransom
Townshlip, for years 1932, 1033, 1¢34, 1935, 1936, 1937, 1238, 1239, 1940 and 1941

by paybng 6% flat and 1/2 court cost.

Ordered: that refund on $200 valuation be allowed for 1941 taxes, listed
by Oscar Barefoot Heirs, Bogue Towns:lp, on 22 acres Home and Farm; and that refund
on $200 valuation be allowed for 1942 taxes listed by W. H. Barefoot, Bogue TownShipr

due to error in listing.

Ordered: that the tax collector be granted refund on R. H. Edmund, Chadbdurﬁ
Township, 1941 taxes due to error in valuation which should be $2500.

Ordered: that one $1,000 Town of Fairmont Ice Plant Storage Room Revenue
Bond #5 due 1-1-44 now placed with Wachovia Bank and Trust Company, Raleigh, N. C.
by Waccamaw Bank and Trust Company, Whiteville, N. C, for security for deposits
of Columbus County, be released, and in lieu thereof, one §1,000 Town of Fairmont
Ice Plant Storage Room Revenue Dond #8, due 1-1-45 be placed with sald Wachovia

Bank and Trust Company.

Ordered: that I. B. Tucker Sr. be all~wed to spend $500 from Health Levy

Fund for installing heating system in Nurses' Home,

Ordered: that A. H, Harris, Tatum Township property, be reduced to $2,000,

valuation for 1941 and 1942 due to error in listing, and that necessary refunds be

lssued therefor,

Ordered: that county ahtdit and report on County Hospital made by S. P,

Douglas, C.P.A., be accepted, all commlssioners voting therefor.,

Ordered: that W. J. Rabon, Tatum Township, be refunded General County vouchep

for $6.00 for Poll tax for years 1938, 1939 and 1940, due to being double-listed in

Chadbourn ang Tatum Townshipg




521

Ordered: that valvation listed by A. Ossie Norris, South Williams Township,

for vears 1941 and 1042 be reduced $325., and that tax collector refund to him for

said two years on such valuation.

Ordered: that F, M, Watts, Scuth Williams Township, be allowzsd $200. reduction
in valuation on 1942 taxes due to error In listing and that the tax collsctor be

issued refund therefeor,

Ordered: that Miss Mabel Butlsr, Assistant to the Clerk of Superior Court, be

paid a salary of $80,00 monthly, effective as of June 1, 1942,

Orcdered: that Mrs. Gladys G. Wooten, Assistant to the Register of Deeds, be

pald a salary of $80.00 monthly, effective as of July 1, 1942,

Ordered: that Mrs. Anna Belle Lane, Assistant to the Register of Deeds, be

pald a salary of $125,00 per month, effective as of July 1, 1942,

Ordered: that Miss Mamie Brown, Tax Supervisor, be pald a salary of $125,00
per month, effective as of May 1, 1042, and that this order be recorded as belng

rassed In meeting held May 4, 1242,

On motlon of Commissioner W. L. Hobbs and seconded by Commissioner J. C. Stanley,

personal
1t 1s cordered that the county farm be placed under the/supervision of Commissioner

Je A. Hocks at a salary of $25.00 monthly, It i1s further ordered that the county

farm and county home be merged into one account and carried as the County Home and

Farm Account.,.

Ordered: that Miss Azalea Summerlin, Hallsboro, N. C, be granted license to

retall beer as provided in the "Beverage Control Act of 1033" ag amended.

Crder=d: that Henry Willlams, Falr Bluff Township, be 1issued General County voug

for $6.50 to refund him for taxes paid by error for years 1931, 1932 and 1933,

Crdered: that W. B, Cole's check for $98.49 be accepted. for Robert L. Cole,
Whiteville Township, 1942 taxes.

Crdered: that Columbus Trading Company, Chadbourn Township, be refunded on $250.

valuation for year 1041, due to error in listing,

Ordered: effective this date, that all complaints prepared agalnst delinquent
tax payers for the purpose of starting tax foreclosure proceddings be presented to

the Board of County Commissicners for their approvel tcfore sald complaints are filed

In the office of the Clerk ofr Superior Court

her




Ordered: that 7.3 acre=z off the North East Corner of the County Home property as

surveyed and established by survey of Bruce Pierce be conveved to H. G. Walters by

deed 1n fee simple uvon the execution and delivery by him of a valid deed 1n fee l
to Columbus County for that strip of land lying betwsen the old county road and the
new paved highway #76 passing by front of sald County Home and which lies West of tﬂe
Eastern Edge of the driveway leading from the County Home to said Highway #76.

ROAD RESOLUTION

Road leading from C. G. Townsend Place
to Dave Watfs' Farm; being in Fair Bluff

Township.
NORTH CARCLINA
COUNTY OF COLUMBUS

REQUEST FOR ALDITION

TO
STATE MAINTAINED COUNTY ROAD SYSTEM

- WHEREAS, the attached patition has been filed with the Board of County Coimiss+
loners of the county of Columbus requesting that the above described road be added

to the system of county roads now maintained by the State Highway and Public Works l
Commission; and, ’

WHEREAS, the Board of County Comhissioners, after careful investigation, deems
the proposed addition of saild road to the County Road System and 1ts maintenance

by the State Highway and Public Works Commission necessary to adequately serve the
citizens of sald county.

NOW, THEREFORE, the State Hlghway and Public Works Commission 1s requested to
take sald road for maintenance and the addition of said road and revisions 1in locatilon

deemed necessary by the State Highway and Public Works Commission are hereby approved.

Ordered: that the following refunds be granted:

R. H. Edmund 1941 tax To adjust taxes as per order of B4. $19.37
E. S. Harris 1941 tax n " n " " " non 11.50
Laura Keaton Heirs 1940 tax n " n " " " o 02
Laura Keaton Heirs 1941 tax " " " " " " "on 16
E. L. McRee 1939 tax " ] n ] " n L 22
E. L. McRae 1940 tax " " " n " n non 04
Oscar Barefoot Heirs 1941 tax " " " " " " " " 2.68
Ordereq:

August 1, 19492,




Resolution

Ordered: that the following resolution be recorded relative to borrowing Twenty

Five Thousand ($25,000.,00) Dollars for General County purposes, same being renewal

note.
Be 1t ordered by the Board of County Commissioners of Columbus County that one

note of the County of Columbus for General County purposes be executed in the sum

of Twenty Five Thousand ($25,000,00) Dollars dated July 21, 1942, maturing

October 21, 1942,
The above note bearing interest at the rate of one (1%) percent per annum, interes
payable at maturlity; both princlpal and interest of sald note payable to BEARER at
Wachovia Bank and Trust Company, Winston Salem, N. C., in anticipation of 1941
taxes, and that sald note be sold or hypothecated and the proceeds thereof turned

into the General Fund of sald County of Columbus.
Be 1t further resolved that the full faith and credit of the County of Columbus
be pledged to the punctual payment of the principal and interest of said note at

maturity,
NOTE
No. 1 UNITIDP STATES OF AMERICA $25,000,00
E— STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
COUNTY OF
COLUMBUS

REVENUE ANTICIPATION
NOTE

The County of Columbus, in the State of North Carolina, hereby acknowledges
1tself indebted and for value received promises to pay to the bearer in lawful
money of the United States of America the sum of Twenty Flve Thousand ($25,000,07)
Dollars on the 21st day of October 1942, with interest theréon from date at the rate
of one (1%) percent per annum. Both principal of and interest on this note are pay-
able at WACHOVIA BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, WINSTON SALEM, NORTH CAROLINA.

Thils note is 1ssued pursuant to the County F'nance Act, as amended, and a resolu-
tion duly adopted by the Board of County Commissioners of said County for necessary
expenses and for the purpose of paying appropriaﬁions made for the current fiscal
year and 1In antlicipation of the collection of taxes and other revenues of such fisca
year,

It is hereby certified and recited that all acts, conditions and things required
b the statutes and Constitution of the State of North Carolina, to be performed,
happen and exist precedent to and in the issuance of this note have been performed,
have happened and exist, and that this note is within every debt and other limitatio
prescribed by sald statutes and Constitution. For the prompt payment hereof, both

principal and interest as the same fall due, the full faith and credit of said County

are hereby irrevocably pledged.

In witness whereof, the said County of Columbus has caused this note to be signed
by the Chairman of its Board of County Commissioners and by the Clerk of said Board

1ts corporate seal to be impressed hereon, all as of the 2lst day of July 1942

I

and




524

Resolution
No. 2
Ordered: that the following resolution be recorded relative to borrowing l
Flfteen Thousand ($15,000.00) Dollars for General County purposes, same being re-

newal note.
Be 1t ordered by the Board of County Commissioners of Columbus County ‘that one

note of the County of Columbus for General County purposes be executed in the sum of
Fifteen Thousand ($15,000.00) Dollars dated July 24, 1942, maturing November 24, l

1942,

The above note bearing interest at the rate of two and one-half (24%) percent
per annum, interest payable at maturity; both principal and interest of said note
payable to BEARER ab FIRST CITIZENS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, RALEIGH, N. C. in

anticipation of 1941 taxes, and that sald note be sold or hypothecated and the
proceeds thereof turned into the General Fund of said County of Columbus. 1

i

Be it further resolved that the full falth and credit of the County of Columbuk
be pledged to the punctual payment of the principal and interest of said note at
maturity.

NOTE

No.2 $15,000.00

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
TATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

COUNTY OF
COLUMBUS

REVENUE ANTICIPATION

NOTE
The County of Columbus, in the State of North Carolina, hereby acknowledges

1tself 1ndebted and for value received promises to pay to the bearer i&n lawful money
of the United States of America the sum of Fifteen Thousand ($15,000,00) Dollars on
the 24th day of November 1942 with interest thereon from date at the rate of 2 1/2
percent per annum. Both principal of and interest on this note are payable at FIRST
CITIZENS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA.

This note 1s 1issued pursuant to the County Finance Act, as amended, and a reso-
lution duly adopted by the Board of County Commissioners of said County for necessary
expenses and for the purpose of paying appropriations made for the current fiscal
year and 1n antlicipation of the collection of taxes and other revenues of such fiscay

year., .

It 1s hereby certified and recifed that all acts, conditions and things requirjf
by the statutes and Constitution of the State of North Carolina to be pe rformed,

happen and exist precedent to and in the 1ssuance of this note have been performed, thaxhxppannx
have happened and exist, and that this note is within every debt and other limitation

prescribed bv sald statutes and Constitution. For the prompt payment hereof, both I
principal and interest as the same fall due, the full faith and credit of said County
are hereby irrevocably pledged.,

In witness whereof, the said County of Columbus has caused this note to be signéd
by the Chairman of its Board of County Commissioners and by the Clerk of said Board
and 1ts corporate seal to be Impressed hereon, all as of the 24th day of July 1942,




Ordered: that the following land sales certificates delivered to the Board

of County Commissioners by Mrs, Grace G. Baldwin, Delinquent Tax Uollectoy, be

cancelled as follows:

Name Township Year Amount Reason for Cancelling
Gillispie, C. H, Waccamaw %SSS ig-gi‘ Listed by Mary Livingston Brown
" " N " "
? " n "
3 ': ; %ggg lg'?g 1 n 1" n "
" " " 1932 10:81 n ] n n n
n n Li] 19 55 9 . 55 i) n " n n
1] n n 193 4 9. 33 n 1] 1" " n
" n n 1935 9.91 " 1 1" n "
n n " 195 6 9. 79 "t " i} " 1]
" n " 1937 7.11 n n " 1" "
" ] " 19 38 v R 1 5 " n 1t 3] n
Whiteville 1926 16,91 Cancelled by order of Board
TREe, Geoyge " 1927  13.27 " non m
" " " 1928 19.55 L h n !
" no Est, " 1929 13.20 " noo "
" " H] .on 1930 13 . 18 n n " t
n {] n n 1931 8.12 n n " "
n " i n 1932 10.60 " 1" " n
n fn " n 1933. 8,78 n " n i
Powell, Arthur M. Wlelches Cr. 1935 4,96 Double-listed
Total $223.34%

Ordered: that the following General County bills be allowed and paid:

D. L, Gore

M, K. Fuller

Lila Mae Powell

H, D, Stanley

W. H, Bullard
Horace Shaw

B. D. Hickman
Mabel Butler

Leo L. Fisher
Anna Belle Lane
Gladys G. Wooten
A, M, Auger

Mrs. Annle Lou Cowan
Burney Fowler

Z. K, Proctor

W. L.Barrelson

A, B. Brad

lirs. JohnszewR. Nunn
lirs. Elwbod Veaver
Leota H, Hod:ces

S. C. Oliver

C. D. Raper

l'arie Cashwell Collier
Ao Eo POWG]I, P.M.
J. W. Jackson

J. L. Pierce

We Jo Gore

Bertha Long

Will L. Bullard

Ad Bo W&l”d

Kenzie Long

Je. Lester Gore
Lacy C. Stanley

Jo . GOI’G

C. B. Rest

M. Suggs

J. Hammond

W, T, Greene

J. H. Honeycutt
Forest Gr-en

Te 3, Lewis

W/ C. Edmund

F. R, Yates

o, R, Koons

Joseph Havyes

A. P, Worley

Zeb Green

A. J, Kissam

i & giifiEmeon

LN

1 e

June salary - C.S.C, sete,

i
"
"
n
n
L
n
n
"
n
"
"
n
L]
1]
1
"
"t
n
"
"
"

"

]

"

n
fn
]
"
]
n
"
ft
n
"
1)
n
]
]
3]
"
n
]
"

County Auditor

Assisting County Audltor
Sheriff

Assistin§ Sherlff and travel
Fingerprint Expert
Assistant CoSoCo

Assisting C.S.C,

Reglster of Deeds

Aﬁsisting Reg%ster og De%ds

Janitor .

County Home Keeper

County Farmer

County Attorney

Judre Rec. Court

Prosecuti Atty.

Welfare Officer and travel
Assigting Welgare Off%cer

County Farm Agent
Assistant County Farm Agent
Assisting Bounty Farm Agent

Postage for Welfare Office
Registrar of Election

Judge
Judge

Registrar of Election s

Judge
Jud e
Judge
Judge

Reglistrar
Reglstrar

Judge
Judye

Reglstrar

Judge
Judse

Assisting
Registrar

Judoe
Judge

Assisting
Registr&r of Eldection

Jud;ze
Jud.e

of Elsetion
of Eldction

of Election

Judge
of Llection

Judge

Registrar of Election
Jud:-e

Judge

240.00
200.00
135,00
225.00
175.00
75.00
145,00
70.00
200,00
100,00
70,00
90,00
100.00
00,00
100.00
150,00
100,00
225.00
70,00
20.00
125,00
89.16
25.00
30,00
58,40
4.00
4,00
38. 60
4,00
4,00
4,00
4.00
<1.00
39.00
4.00
4.00
40.80
4,00
4,00
4,00
41.40
4.00
4.00
4,00
42,00
4.00
4.00
39.00
4.00
4.00




526

Elects .00
. o T trar of Election «00-
J. A. Turner ?i%;i 4.00.
R. C. Tucker Judze 36.20
Charlie Small RegIstrar of Election 4,00
Mrs. J. L. Harrelson Todoe 4.00
H. C. Whlliams Judbe 38,00
J. H, Soles RegIstrar of Election 4.00
L. M. Marlowe Jugge 4,00
L- gi guggs Jud e ti 37.60
P, C. Gore ar of Election .
Matthew Ward ?igg:tra 2.88
J. R. Batten Assisting Election Board 4,00
Polly Ceddie Judge of Election 38.60
Tom_Sarvis Registrar of Election 4,00
D, L., McKeithan Tudee 4.00
i M. Ray Tugge 53150
i' %‘ %gig%n Reglstrar of Election 4,00
kiss Zlizabeth Pridgeon  Jucgo 5700
B, 0. Peterson Reglstrar of Election 4.00
Miss Lillie Dickson togl 4.00
5: 4. Chauncey Tudze | 36.40
G . on & .
B G Battemn, or. Reglstrar of Election 4.00
J. L. garey gﬁggz 5%'38
L. B. Creech B .
W. A. Baldwin RegIstrar of Election | 4.00
A. J. Callihan ggggg 4%'28
R. M. Wooten .
L. P. Ward Reg strar of Election 4.00
Je R.SHunt g&dgg 4.00
Carl Stephens - - .
E. W, Stanley Reglstrar of Zlection 10
Braddie gard g3d§2 4,00
our Ra 2
%?y%. Gorey Registrar of Election 42:%8
Mrs. J. P, Brown Judge 4.00
Mrs, J. F. Boswell Judge 4.00
F. L. Fipps Jr, Judge 30.00
J. E. Gilmore Registrar 8.00
F. M. Wray Jugge 8.00
b e gu Tot f Eléction 45.00
We L. Turbeville egistrar o c 290
Lolly Mae Gore Judge 8.00
Wilbur Hamm~ngd Judge N 36.OO
Mrs. Brack Thompson Registrar of Election 4.00
Clagence Thompson Judge 4.00
W. B. Buffkin Judge .
Joe D, Sikes To inquests and investigations 31.50
W. L. Turbevilie To juror fee - Joe Nye Inquest 3.00
J. =. Hayes 1" " " n 1l n 3,00
‘Mrs. J. P, Quinerly Stenographer fees - Joe Nye hnquest 3. 00
R. J, Milier To juror f@e - Joe Nye inquest 3.00
§. A, Miller i " " " " " 3.00
« L. Burney " " " " " " 3.00
He C. Covington " " " " " " 3.00
- 4] 11 " h .
A. W, Graham " . " Roosgvelt bady inqyeat §:88
F, G, Walker K
n " n " n n 3.00
Gaston Sellers " " " " " " 3.00
Raymond Eass " " " " " n 3,00
James McKee " " " " " " 3. 00
Jo L. Thompson ' . . .
R. B. Bellamy " " ? Magk Sm%th 1nﬂuest 3.00
Jo E- Hayes ": :: "' " " n 3.88
Byron Formy Duval ) | . " .
J. J. Vereen " " 5.00
w n n i n " " etc. " 11.00
I-‘o L- JI‘OSS s
C. B, Miller " " " Narshburn inqyest 3.00
Alvah Smith " " " . J 3.00
Don Moore " " " " " 3.00
P, J, Williamson : o " " : " 3.00
C. Y. Powell " " " ' 3.00
Jo P. Quinerly " inVestifating death of Franklin Best 5.00
Joe D, Sikes " inquests 42,00
b ienqvasgatten gaking ev%denceJ- M;c? im%th in%uest g.gg
« L. mnmons 0 juror fee - Jo r ngue s .
E. L Watts no JURoT teg BTk ingg 3100
J. E. Hayes " " " " " " 3.00
L. M. Stephens L n " " n " 3.00
B. E. Fow ep 1t 1 " " n It 3.00
Titus Williamson " " " " " " 3.00
Dave Long ‘ To 4 days court officer and mileage - 17.80
Worth Reporting Co, Revorting court June 15th term 75.00
State Dept. of Cons. & Dev., To amount due as of 6-1-42 284,94
Eurroughs Adding Mch. Co. To maintenance as per contract 39.95
Monroe Calculating lich, Co, " " " t "
K. Clyde Council To meeting Welfare Boarg 8'58
Mrs, ¥. A. Waddell " J H 0 7.00
S. L. Fuller and Bro, To accovnt - County Farm

8.00




AT TE ey T

Howard Marsh

Local Gov't Comm.,.
C. A, Small

Ho L0 ShaW

R. ¥. Benton, Agent
The State Magazline
Dr., L, W, Pittman

3 o
gémbﬂcggEgggn
E. L. Brooks
Elmer Wright
W. Edwin Miller, MD
Bertha Long
Will L. Bullard
A. B. Ward
Kenzie Long

J. Lester Gore
Lacey C., Stanley

Miss Elizabeth PRidgeon

A, H. Lennon
H. W. Pridgeon
T. S. Lewis

F., R. Yates

W. C. Edmund
Zelma Maultsby

Mrs. Edha Ripple Prevatte

J. E. Gilmore
W. J. gore
Je. W, Jackson

Miss Mildred Thompson

Matthew Suggs

Carver Best

J. A. Gore

L. M. Marlowe

P. C. Gore

L. R. Suggs

Seymour Ray

Braddy Ward

g. ¥. Stanley
« 1. RoOss

Ma i thew Ward
Tom Sarvis

A. J. Callihan

R. M. Wooten

Mrs. W. A, Baldwin
J. L., Stephens

Jo O, Williamson
A, J. Kissam

D. L. McKehthan
M. M, Ray

L. L. Smith

H. C. Baldwin Jr.
W. O. Baldwin

Je L. Carey

L. L. Gore

Mrs. J. P. Brown
Mrs. Frank Boswell
Charlie Small

J. A. Turner

Mrs. Dan Parish
F. W. Hammond

W. L. Turbeville
Zeb Green

A. P. Worley
Joseph Hayes

J. P. Hammond

M., G. Green

J. H. Honeycutt
G. Te Sutton

L. W. Chauncey

Misg Lillle Dickson

I. J. Spivey Jr.
L., P. Ward

J. R. Hunt
Clarence Thompson
Charlie Tedder

Mrs. Brack Thompson
Mrs, J. L. Harrelson

Herman Williams
Town of Whiteville
Sam McPherson

E. L. Brooks

McKenzie Funeral Service
Mrs. Johnsie R, Nunn

Mrs. J. B. Elliott
Leota H. Hod:es
Mrs. Ewwood Weaver

To combining grain at County Farm
Western Union Telegraph Co., 10 May acco:nt-County Agent

To account

To groceries for Blythe Fowler
To conveylng prisoners

To freight account
To bal. due
To veterinary feces

] n
n 1

To convgying priﬁoners

n
]

To professional fees
Registrar of Election

Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Reglstrar
Judge
Re% strar
Judge
hHeglstrar
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Reglstrar
Judge
Reglstrar
Judge
Judge
Judge

of Election

of Elsction

of

klection

of Election

of

Election

Registrar of Election

Reglatrar of Election

Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Reglstrar
Judge
Registrar
Judge
Judge
Jud%e
Reglstrar
Judge
Judge
Registrar
Reglstrar
Judge
Judge
Registrar
Judge
Judge
Reglstrar
Judge
Judge
Judge
Registrar
Judge
Judge
Registrar
Judge
Judge
Regisbrar
Reglstrar
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Reglistrar
Judge
Registrar
Judge
Judge
Judge
Registrar
Registrar
Judge

of
of

of

of
of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of
of

of
of

Election
Election

Election

Election
Election

Election

Election

Election
Election
Election

Election

Election
Election

Election
Election

To June water bill

Eo conxeying prisoners
n

To donation on aceount of Mrs. Amanda Nobles

Eo adgustment on &pril-May-June salary
1]

n 1]
" 1]

4]

72.00
4.24
4.00
3.00

16.40
l.14

50.00
9.00
3. 00
6,00
3.00
1.70

25.00

13.80
4.00

4,00
4.00

4,00
13.00
4,00
12.50
0

15.70
4,00
4,00
4,00
4.00

10.00
4,00

12.70
4,00
4,00
4,00

12, 00

11.50
4,00
4,00
4,00
4.00

11.50
4.00

11.30
4,00
4.00
4.00

10.90
4.00
4,00

120

11,30
4,00
4.00

10.70
4.00
4,00

16.80
4,00
4,00
4,00

15.00
4.00
4,00

10,00
4,00
4,00

12,00

11.50
4,00
4,00
4,00
4.00

11.00

11.50

4.00
4.00

4,00
10.50
10.60

4,00
25.55

2.80

1.70
10.00
15.00
15,00
45,00

55,00




528

State Depu. of Cons. & Dev.

Kathleen Hayes
Dorothy Martin

H. D. Best

The Selig Co.
Purltan Chemlcal Co.
Joseph C. Shepard
Dr. J. W. Willis

J. L. Powell and Co.
Apex Chemical Co,
American Bakeries Co.
He L. Shaw

J. C. Lennon
Rosalle Leinwand

Fannie Hi%h
Mary Lou Willitts

Edi th Nance

Rozler Williams

H. L. Shaw

E. L. Brooks

Sam McPherson

W. D, Butler

W, H. Bullard

Rozier Willdams

Storr Engravi Co.

R. B. McRoy and Co,

A. M, Auger

Vineland Ice Co,
Burkhead-DeVane Ptg. Co,
S, Ereston Douglas

He L, Shaw

Mabel Butler

Western Union

Charles D, Raper

Paul J, Williamson
Rupert Collins Grocery
S. C, Oliver

The News Reporter Co., In.c
Storr Engraving Co,

R, B. McRoy and Co,

M. K. Fuller

W. G. Spaulding

Henry W?lliams
Columbus County News

Tabor City Times

W. J. Rabon

F. T. Wooten

J. A. Maultsby

famle Brown

M.-X. Fuller, Petty Cash
A. E. Powell Jr.

Mrs. J. B, Elliott

Nrs. Johnsie R. Nunn
Thomas Stanley

0. Moffitt

Wm. S. Edmungd

B. L. Martin, Tax Col.
Tide Watcr Power Co.

A. E. Powell, P.M,

Grace G, BRaldwin

W. He Ferrell

General Fdry. & Mch. Co.,
O'Berry and McCulloch, Inec.
Floyd-Barkley Agency
Powell, P.M,
Stanley

Hobbs

Hooks

Jeo L. Robinson

A. W, Williamson

Bridger Corp.

Mabel Butler

Waccamaw ¥illing Co,
Schulken Bros,

J. C,
W. L,
Jo A.

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

amount due by County for June 1¢42
25 days asslisting Reg. of Deeds

12 days making tax adv. list

8 days maklng tax adv. list

account - County Home

account - Court-House

account - County Home and Court House
serum for hogs at County Farm
account

account

account - County Home

capturing still

account - Court House and Jail

21 days assistihg Tax Supervisor
2 days assisti Tax Supervisor
24 days asslisti Tax Supervisor
29 days assisting Tax Supervisor
June support of Jail

conveying prisoners

To cenveyling prisdners
" " f

n
L
"

~ To

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

To.

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

To 1

To
To
To
To
To
To

To

n n
n n
n "

account - Auditor

repair on tenant house at County Farm
cash pald for mowing yard

account for June

account - Tax Supervisor

audit for County Hospital

serving instantas

typing for Welfare Office

telegrams for Welfare Office

cash paid for County Farm expense
diskin% land at County Famm

account - County Farm

P. 0. box rent for County Agent

May and June accounts

account - Welfare Office

May and June account

June travel allowance

account - County Home

refund on taxes as per order of Board
account - Auditor

account - Auditor

refund on taxes - double listed

4 days on Election Board and mileage
4 days on &lection Board
June salary, less $15.,00 advance

expendi tures

bal. due as Chairman, Board of Election
June salary and travel - Caseworker
eéxpense in re meeting in Jreensboro
repalir ot Jail

making money: drawers for -Tax Office
travel, etec, for Columbus County Def. C,
commissions on collections

June lights - Court House, etec,
envelopes for C.S.C.

commissions on collections

remuneration for sale of liquor

account - County Home

renewal of bond - lrs. Grace 3. Baldwin
renewdl of bond - Joe D, Sikes

postage for delinguent tax of fice

day on Board and mileage

1 day on Board and mileage

1 day on Board and mileage

1 day on Board and mileage

1 day on Board, 2 days Com. work and mi.
refund on taxes as per order of Board
additional salary for June

account

To account thru June 30th
D. H., Lennon To 1 plg for County Farm
John Mooney To trimming mule F;et
Sirchie Fingerprint Labs. To account -
Albert Clemmons To carpenter work in Reg. of Deeds office
B. E. Fowler To Juror fee - Mack Smith inquest
Columbus FCX Service To account - County Farm
ch0f§an Electric Co. To account
Ca_fo bga Tractor & Equipment Co, To bal. due as county's part on tractop
Columb s Eelephone Co. To phone service for June
Olumbus FCX Service To account - County Canner
Out Door Poor Total 7
Insolvent Vouchers Total
Jury Vouchers Totsl

06498,
62.50
30,00
20.00
40.00
24.68
86.30
4.43
4.00
22.50
6.75
5.00
33.34
52.50
5.00
60,00
72450
337,70
14,00
10.80
5.60
3.90
7.00
12,50
26.91
60,06
o 75
15.60
39.65
250.09

.11_)
9.00
2.87
3.40

26,50
7.18
1.00

611,95
30,55
165.00

25.00
3¢35
6. 50

13,20

10.20
6.00

21.60

16,00

110,00

110.69
101.11
138.35

48,90

12.50
4,50

76.45

428,07
o7.22
66 . 32
101.24
15.00
3.00
250,00
5.00
9.00
6.+60
8,00
5.20
6.00

18,00

63,96

10,00

142,19

38.84

20,00
1.00
27.02
2.50
5.00
65.50
1.50
250,00
97.80
120.79
35.00
357.59

962.10




529

Ordercd: that the tax collector be allowed to accept one-half of privilege

license from Columbus County Automobile Dealers in lieu of the full fee for the

current year.

Ordered: that $2,250 appropriation be made for year 1942-1943 as county's

part in support of the State's Conservation and Development Program.

Ordered: that A. E. Powell Jr. be pald $101l.11 being total and balance due

to date as Chalrman of Board of Elections.

Ordered: that W.P.A. Cleaning Project be approved for year 1942-1943 as per

signed agreement,
Cn motion, meeting was adjourned untlil Monday, July 10th at 8:00 P.M.

Approved:

D) I Lottan. P,

/@lerk Chairman

The Honorable Poard of County Commissioners met in their said office Monday

July 10th at 8:00 P. M. according to adjournment. The following members were present:

A, W, Williamson, Chairman

J. L, Robinson
W. L. Hobbs

Jc A. Hooks
J. C. Stanley

M. K. Fuller, Clerk
The following business was transacted.

Orderec: that Mrs. Ella M. Rosser, Waccamaw Township, be refunded on §1,345,

valuation and penalty thereon due to error in listing, for years 1941 and 1942.

Ordered: that Mrs. L. A, Roseman, Waccamaw Township, be refunded on $200,

valuation for years 1641 and 1042 taxes, due to error in listing.

Ordered: that M., K, Fuller, County Auditor, be paid $25.00 monthly for services
as County Purchasing Agent, effective as of July 1, 1942.

Ordered: that S. P. Douglas, C.F.A., be employed to do county auditing required

by law for fiscal year ending June 30, 1942,




